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PRODUCT NAME

JUICY CHEW CHALLENGE
FRUIT SHAPE JELLIES (BAG)

JUICY CHEW CHALLENGE
FRUIT SHAPE JELLIES (JAR)

JUICY CHEW JELLY STICKS

MARSH JELLOW CONE
(BLUEBERRY)

MARSH JELLOW CONE
(ASSORTED)

MARSH JELLOW CONE
(ORANGE)
MARSH JELLOW CONE

(GREEN APPLE)

MARSH JELLOW CONE
(STRAWBERRY)

PUDDING JELLY (ASSORTED

ROUND JAR
JELLY BAG
ROUND JAR

JELLY BAG

SOCCER BALL JAR
(PINK/YELLOW)

PACK/SIZE CASEUPC

30/9870Z
6/4650Z
24/9.201
24/35207
24/35202
24/35201
24735201
24/35201
12X6/4.2302
6/47.260Z
30/10.60Z
16/44.40Z
30/9.8702
6/3201

850016330635 850016330246 8

850016330321 850016330314

850016330734 850016330741

850016330772 850016330789

850016330758 850016330765

850006748833 850006748846

860006748815 850006748822

040361847289 040361847319

605546744953 605546744960

645789439681 645789439674

850023682467 850023692450

850023692542 850023692635

708828980954 708828980961

UNITUPC TI
850016330611 850016330604 9

HI QTY CASEDIMS(IN) PLT(LB) C5(LB) CTNOTY PRODUCT NAME

8 72 162X11.8X75

7 56 18.9X11.4X9.5

10

8

120

64

80

56

56

42

56

40

15.8X8.7X5.9
19.9X11X8.7
18.9X11X8.7
18.9X11X8.7
19.9X11X8.7
19.9X11X8.7
16.14X11X7.8
19.6X13.4X11
18X13.2X8.5
19X12.4%8.3
16:8X10.7X9

216X14.9X7.7

1500
1330
2020
510
510
510
510
510
1822
1100
1324

203
23
165
73
13
13
13
13

2221

18.92

2293

21

16.04

2360

2033

5151

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

2300

2100

2250

1920

2150
1770

BOY JAR

GIRL JAR

BEETLE JAR

TRAIN JAR

AUTO JAR
PRINCESS AUTO JAR

ANIMAL MONKEY JAR
ANIMAL BEAR STICKER JAR

ANIMAL PIG JAR
ANIMAL PANDA JAR
ANIMAL BEAR JAR
ANIMAL CAT JAR
ANIMAL DWL JAR
ANIMAL TIGER JAR
ANIMAL BUNNY JAR

PACK/SIZE CASEUPC

6/41.350Z
6/41.350Z
6/41.3502
6/41.3502
6/41.3502
6/41.3502
6/44.407
6/44.407
6/2607
6/2607
6/2607
6/2607
6/2607
6/2607
6/2607

645789439704 80654100172
645789439698 80554100691
662578823742 662578823711
662578823735 662578823704
662578823728 662578823698
605546744977 605546744984
850023692504 850023692498
850023692481 850023692474
086547508902 086547508841
086547508933 086547508872
086547508919 086547508858
086547508957 086547508865
078776147793 078776147786
086547508940 086547508889

086547508940 086547508889

UNITUPC TI
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2
2
40
40
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18
1Y)
1Y)
1Y)
1Y)
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19.6X13.4X11
19.6X13.4X11
19.3X14X11
18.7X13.9X11
13.5X14X129
13.5X14X12.9
18X12X10
15.8X12X10
19.4X14X10.5
19.4X14X10.5
19.4X14X10.5
19.4X14X10.5
19.4X14X10.5
19.4X14X10.5
19.4X14X10.5

884
884
873
873
860
860
850
970
653
653
653
653
662
653
653

HI QTY CASEDIMS (IN) PLT(L8) CS(LB) CTNATY
6 42

201
201
19.84
19.84
205
205



