



THE EXTRA JUICY FLAVORS OF
JOSH BOSH FRUIT JELLIES!





PRODUCT NAME	PACK/SIZE	CASE UPC	UNIT UPC	TI	HI	QTY	CASE DIMS (IN)	PLT (LB)	CS (LB)	CTN QTY	PRODUCT NAME	PACK/SIZE	CASE UPC	UNIT UPC	TI	HI	QTY	CASE DIMS (IN)	PLT (LB)	CS (LB)	CTN QTY
JUICY CHEW CHALLENGE FRUIT SHAPE JELLIES (BAG)	30/9.87 OZ	850016330611	850016330604	9	8	72	16.2X11.8X7.5	1500	20.3	2560	BOY JAR	6/41.350Z	645789439704	80554100172	7	6	42	19.6X13.4X11	884	20.1	1490
JUICY CHEW CHALLENGE FRUIT SHAPE JELLIES (JAR)	6/46.5 OZ	850016330635	850016330246	8	7	56	18.9X11.4X9.5	1330	23	2033	GIRL JAR	6/41.350Z	645789439698	80554100691	7	6	42	19.6X13.4X11	884	20.1	1490
JUICY CHEW JELLY STICKS	24/9.20Z	850016330321	850016330314	12	10	120	15.8X8.7X5.9	2020	16.5	5151	BEETLE JAR	6/41.350Z	662578823742	662578823711	7	6	42	19.3X14X11	873	19.84	1460
MARSH JELLOW CONE (BLUEBERRY)	24/3.520Z	850016330734	850016330741	8	8	64	19.9X11X8.7	510	7.3	2100	TRAIN JAR	6/41.350Z	662578823735	662578823704	7	6	42	18.7X13.9X11	873	19.84	1600
MARSH JELLOW CONE (ASSORTED)	24/3.520Z	850016330772	850016330789	8	8	64	19.9X11X8.7	510	7.3	2100	AUTO JAR	6/41.350Z	662578823728	662578823698	8	5	40	13.5X14X12.9	860	20.5	1860
MARSH JELLOW CONE (ORANGE)	24/3.520Z	850016330758	850016330765	8	8	64	19.9X11X8.7	510	7.3	2100	PRINCESS AUTO JAR	6/41.350Z	605546744977	605546744984	8	5	40	13.5X14X12.9	860	20.5	1860
MARSH JELLOW CONE (GREEN APPLE)	24/3.520Z	850006748839	850006748846	8	8	64	19.9X11X8.7	510	7.3	2100	ANIMAL MONKEY JAR	6/44.40Z	850023692504	850023692498	7	6	42	18X12X10	850	19	1815
MARSH JELLOW CONE (STRAWBERRY)	24/3.520Z	850006748815	850006748822	8	8	64	19.9X11X8.7	510	7.3	2100	ANIMAL BEAR STICKER JAR	6/44.40Z	850023692481	850023692474	8	6	48	15.8X12X10	970	19	2130
PUDDING JELLY (ASSORTED)	12X6/4.230Z	040361847289	040361847319	10	8	80	16.14X11X7.8	1822	22.27	2500	ANIMAL PIG JAR	6/260Z	086547508902	086547508841	7	6	42	19.4X14X10.5	653	14.6	1550
ROUND JAR	6/47.260Z	605546744953	605546744960	7	8	56	19.6X13.4X11	1100	18.92	2100	ANIMAL PANDA JAR	6/260Z	086547508933	086547508872	7	6	42	19.4X14X10.5	653	14.6	1550
JELLY BAG	30/10.60Z	645789439681	645789439674	8	7	56	18X13.2X8.5	1324	22.93	2250	ANIMAL BEAR JAR	6/260Z	086547508919	086547508858	7	6	42	19.4X14X10.5	653	14.6	1550
ROUND JAR	16/44.40Z	850023692467	850023692450	7	6	42	19X12.4X8.3	850	19	1920	ANIMAL CAT JAR	6/260Z	086547508957	086547508865	7	6	42	19.4X14X10.5	653	14.6	1550
JELLY BAG	30/9.870Z	850023692542	850023692535	8	7	56	16.8X10.7X9	1230	21	2150	ANIMAL OWL JAR	6/260Z	078776147793	078776147786	7	6	42	19.4X14X10.5	662	14.8	1550
SOCCER BALL JAR (PINK/YELLOW)	6/320Z	708828980954	708828980961	5	8	40	21.6X14.9X7.7	682	16.04	1770	ANIMAL TIGER JAR	6/260Z	086547508940	086547508889	7	6	42	19.4X14X10.5	653	14.6	1550
											ANIMAL BUNNY JAR	6/260Z	086547508940	086547508889	7	6	42	19.4X14X10.5	653	14.6	1550